60 m

WN =

60 m

WN =

60 m

M-okresu Levice zZS v atletike

Ziaci

Gabris David
Rusnak Matus
Ccolon 3Juraj
Arvaj Michal
Sirota Milos
Chrenko Adam
Takac Filip
Barati Tamas
Kaso Branislav
Kolenic¢ Mario
Cenger Martin
Adamik Denis
Szabd Marcell
Baldz Daniel
Porubsky Stefan
Gaspar Denis
vrabel david
Cintula Matus
vyhTlidal Timotej
Batovsky Martin
orem Viktor
Bado Robert
Mandrak Peter
Bencat Adam
Adam Matus
Horniak Lukas
Neubauer Filip
Stefanik Kristian
Fasko Attila
Bogar Marian
Szollosi Michal
HlouSek Martin
Németh Klaudio
PalusSka Kristian
Mikulas Matej
Bartos Marek
Belis Marek
Samotny Matus
Trgina Adam
Toth Marian
Suchy Koloman
Szabo Kristian
B6zik DusSan
Sebo Martin
Bernath Erik
Nagy Lukas
Mandrak Matej
Gebsky David
varga Jan
sandor Bence
Hancko viktor
Arpas Adam
Trgina Marek
Hraska Filip
Rusnak Jakub

1.beh

Kaso Branislav
Neubauer Filip
Nagy Lukas
Hraska Filip

2.beh

Gabris David
Barati Tamas
Trgina Adam
Trgina Marek

3.beh

Ziaci

ziaci

Ziaci

990421

991029
981004
99
990622
990411
990307
980925
990101
990423
98
991023
990301
990928
990715
00
000610
010406
981028
991222
990525
991002
00
990328
991004
990918
981211
990422
990915
981006
980916
991029
980210
990429
990720
001207
010709
001114
991206
991010
001208
990609
011207
000810
90225
011204
030404
991220
99

00
990306
000928
981030
981210

980925
990918
90225

981030

990421
990307
001114
000928

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Stary Tekov zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Sahy F.Fe%yvernekiho S V] KSS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Batovce ZS

Cajkov zS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Batovce 7S

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 z§
Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 z§
Zbrojniky zS$

Hronské KTacany 322 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Hronské KTacany 322 ZzS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Farna VvIm zS§S

Farna VviMm z§

KaTlnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS

Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Kozadrovce 927 zSsMS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

veTky Dur Mochovska zS
Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS
Zbrojniky zS

Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Cajkov zS§

Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Plavé vozokany 114 zS
Zbrojniky zS

Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Z§
Levice J.Juhasza s VvIM Z§
Podhorany Sokolniky zS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.5.34 z§
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S.34 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
veTky Dur Mochovska zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

Kalna nad Hronom 16.5.2014

7,80
7,88
8,05
8,05
8,11
8,16
8,23
8,26
8,43
8,47
8,50
8,61
8,63
8,67
8,68
8,68
8,69
8,72
8,73
8,73
8,73
8,79
8,81
8,83
8,85
8,88
8,89
8,91
8,94
8,96
9,03
9,04
9,04
9,04
9,09
9,14
9,23
9,49
9,50
9,50
9,54
9,56
9,69
9,71
9,74
9,95
10,20
10,69
12,17
12,31
13,67

NP

NP

NP

NP

8,43

8,89

9,95
NP

7,80

8,26

9,50
NP



60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

60 m

30

WN =

PHPWNR HAWN = PWNR HAWN = PWN R HAWN = PAPWNRER WN =

WN =

1
2
3
4
0
1

Kolenic¢ Mario
Cintula Matus
Németh KTlaudio
PaluSka Kristian

4 .beh

Arvaj Michal
Batovsky Martin
vyhlidal Timotej
Hlousek Martin

5.beh

Samotny Matus
sandor Bence
Hancko Vviktor
Arpas Adam

6.beh

Adamik Denis
Bogar Marian
Suchy Koloman
Sebo Martin

7 .beh

Sirota Milos
Cenger Martin
vrabel david
B6zik DusSan

8.beh

Szab6 Marcell
Baladz Daniel
Belis Marek
Mandrak Matej

9.beh

Bado Robert
Adam Matus
Szollosi Michal
varga Jan

10.beh

orem Viktor
Horniak Lukas
Stefanik Kristian
Fasko Attila

11.beh

Chrenko Adam
vajs Christian
Gaspar Denis
Toth Marian

12.beh

Porubsky Stefan
Bencat Adam
Szab6 Kristian
Gebsky David

13.beh

Colon Juraj
Bartos Marek
Bernath Erik
Rusnak Jakub

14 .beh

Rusnak Matus
Takac Filip
Mandrak Peter
Mikulas Matej

Ziaci

Ziaci

Ziaci

ziaci

Ziaci

ziaci

Ziaci

ziaci

Ziaci

ziaci

Ziaci

m _ ] ziaci
Belak Krisztian

990101
000610
991029
980210

981004
981028
010406
980916

010709
99
00
990306

98

990915
991010
011207

99
990423
00
990609

991023
990301
001207
011204

990525
990328
981006
991220

991222
991004
981211
990422

990622
980111
990715
991206

990928
00

001208
030404

991029
990720
000810
981210

990411
991002
990429

980923

Batovce ZS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Plavé vozokany 114 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS

Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS

Skolska 14 zS

Levice J.Juhasza s VIM
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM
Podhorany Sokolniky zS

Levice 5
zS
VA

6 25
11 73

Levice Pri Podluzianke
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska
Zbrojniky z§

Cajkov zS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Cajkov zS§

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh ZzS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS _
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS

Zbrojniky zS

Hronské KTacany 322 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Zbrojniky zS

Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Farna vim zS

Farna vim zS

Stary Tekov zS
.zeliezovc
Batovce ZzS

Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS

Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S.34 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS
Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12
Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS

ZS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS

8,47
8,72
9,04
9,04

8,05
8,73
8,73
9,04

9,49
12,31
13,67

NP

8,61
8,96
9,54
9,71

8,11
8,50
8,69
9,69

8,63
8,67
9,23
10,20

8,79
8,85
9,03
12,17

8,73
8,88
8,91
8,94

8,16
8,53
8,68
9,50

8,68
8,83
9,56
10,69

8,05

9,14

9,74
NP



2 Cenger Martin
3 Kupca Nikolas
4 Henczi Gergely
5 Filydé Tibor
6 Guzman Milos
7 Sladecek david
8 Kadek Jakub
9 Havran Stanislav
10 colon Adrian
11 Spurny Matus
12 Drapak Alex
13 Balogh Matyas
14 Durovsky vladimir
15 Sarkany Lukas
16 Kosiba Patrik
17 Almasi Robert
18 Vvrazel Timotej
19 Hajdamar Daniel
20 Birdac¢ pominik
21 Hlousek Martin
22 Porubsky Stefan
23 Botka Peter
24 Kudry NikoTlas
25 Kovac Peter
26 Bogar Marian
27 Sebo Martin
28 Petrik Miroslav
29 Levicky Vvladimir
30 Belis Marek
31 Guglis Gabor
32 Nagy Lukas
33 Podloha viktor
34 Pénzes Milos
35 To6th Michal
36 Cenky David
37 Benedek Adrian
38 Kotlar christofer
39 Samotny Matus
40 Gebsky David
41 Gajdos Simon
42 Lakatos Sebastian
Ivancik Kristian
Titka Samuel
Bajan Kristian

300 m 1.beh ziaci
1 Cenger Martin
2 Almasi Robert
3 Kovac Peter
4 Pénzes Milos
300 m 2.beh ziaci

1 Kupca Nikolas

2 Sladecek david

3 Drapak Alex

4 Kotlar christofer

300 m 3.beh Ziaci
1 Guzman Milos
2 Gebsky David
Bajan Kristian
300 m 4.beh ziaci

Durovsky Vvladimir
2 Sarkany Lukas
3 Sebo Martin
Ivancik Kristian

300 m 5.beh
1 Henczi Gergely
2 Filyo Tibor
3 Bogar Marian
4 Levicky Vladimir

Ziaci

990423
001220
990926
990420
990314
99

98

991018
001110
990910
991116
991111
011204
000331
99

990826

991029
990921
980916
990928
991110
990217
981230
990915
011207
01
000105
001207
991028
90225
000725
990312
01

99
001101
990201
010709
030404
001130
00
981111
980907
000305

990423
990826
981230
990312

001220
99

991116
990201

990314
030404
000305

011204
000331
011207
981111

990926
990420
990915
000105

Cajkov zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Zz§
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Stary Tekov 7S

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 z§
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

Farna VIM ZS

Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Kalnda n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Cajkov z§

Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsmS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KS$
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Batovce ZS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Batovce ZS

Plavé vozokany 114 zS
Podhorany Sokolniky zS

Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

Cajkov zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM ZS§
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Tekovské Luzany Komenského ZS
Plavé vozokany 114 ZS 5
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Cajkov zS

Podhorany Sokolniky zS

Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

43,58
48,02
50,64
55,06

43,78
45,87
47,19
59,92

45,68
62,12
NP

47,66
47,83
51,22

44,25
45,67
50,71
52,65



m 6.beh
Balogh Matyas
Kudry Nikolas
Podloha viktor
Benedek Adrian

m 7.beh
Havran Stanislav
Hlousek Martin
Botka Peter
Téth Michal

m 8.beh
Belak Krisztian
Spurny Matus
Kosiba Patrik
Guglis Gabor

m 9.beh
Petrik Miroslav
Nagy Lukas
GajdoS Simon
Titka Samuel

m 10.beh
Kadek Jakub
Vrazel Timotej
Porubsky Stefan
Samotny Matus

m 11.beh
Hajdamar Daniel
Birdac¢ bpominik
Belis Marek

m 12.beh
Colon Adrian
Cenky David
Lakatos Sebastian

ziaci

Ziaci

Ziaci

Ziaci

Ziaci

ziaci

Ziaci

m Ziaci
Spano Samuel
Kadek Matej
sadovsky MilosS
BUtora Kristian
Gaspar Denis
Colon Juraj
Baldz Daniel
Senci Matus
Adam Matus
Molnar David
valkovic Jakub
Nesvadi Krisztian
Rusnak Jakub
Kovac¢ Marek
Sabo Juraj
Kraus Peter
Fasko Attila
Vrba Peter
Bajan Kristian
Drapak Alex
Bartos Marek
Haszics Timotej
Toth Julian
Szollosi Michal
Smazak Martin
Guglis Gabor
Z1iechovec Adrian
varga Marian
Kicsindy Jalius
Vrabel david
Chmelnicky Adam

991111
990217
000725
001101

991018
980916
991110
01

980923
990910
99

991028

01
90225
001130
980907

98

990928
010709

991029
990921
001207

001110
99
00

00

98

000508
990527
990715
991029
990301
980920
990328
000316
991002
000107
98

980911
010821
99

990422
990711
000305
991116
990720
001030
00

981006
98

991028
990803
000904
990426
00

001025

Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Farna vIM_ZS

Batovce ZS

Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Stary Tekov zS

Levice Saratovska 85 zS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS

Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Batovce ZS

Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS

Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 z§
Skolska 14 zS

Levice
Levice
Levice
Levice

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42
Levice Saratovska 43 ZS
Kozarovce 927 ZSsMS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS
Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Caka 364 zS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Batovce ZzS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Stary Tekov 7S

Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Cajkov zS

Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Levice J.Juhasza s VIM ZS§
Farna VvIM z§

Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Kalnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Batovce ZS

Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

47,62
50,34
54,40
56,25

46,76
49,19
49,85
55,27

42,93
47,00
47,87
53,45

51,41
53,99
64,82

46,54
48,40
49,67
60,11

48,95
49,15
52,93

46,96
55,75
67,68

:04,83
:06,97
:08,41
:10,40
113,46
:14,69
115,09
:21,09
123,36
124,31
124,82
126,30
126,31
126,51
126,52
127,22
127,74
128,79
128,90
129,62
131,70
132,31
134,00
:35,49
136,06
136,44
137,43
139,49
:40,70
142,79
143,29



32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

BTaha Adam
valkovic¢ Dominik
IStok Patrik
Kelemen zsolt
Stefadnik Kristian
Buda Marian
Rafael Maximilian
Bernath Erik
Horniak Lukas
Titka Samuel
Spurny Matus
Menyhei Norbert
Grman Matej

Colon Juraj

Toth Julian
Meszaros Andrej

Szolcsanszky Kristia

Balazs Ladislav
Bencat Adam

m 1.beh
Kadek Matej
Nesvadi Krisztian
Fasko Attila
Vrba Peter

Drapak Alex
Haszics Timotej
Z1liechovec Adrian
vrabel david
Chmelnicky Adam
BTaha Adam
Kelemen zsolt
Stefanik Kristian
Menyhei Norbert

m 2.beh

BUtora Kristian
GasSpar Denis
Kovac¢ Marek
Szollosi Michal
Guglis Gabor
varga Marian
IStok Patrik
Rafael Maximilian
Bernath Erik
Horniak Lukas
Meszaros Andrej
Toth Julian

Szolcsanszky Kristia

m 3.beh

Spano Samuel
sadovsky MilosS
Colon Juraj
Adam Matus
Molnar David
valkovic¢ Jakub
Sabo Juraj
Kraus Peter
Bajan Kristian
Bartos Marek
valkovic¢ Dominik
Buda Marian
Bencat Adam

m 4.beh

Baldz Daniel
Senci Matus
Rusnak Jakub
Toth Julian
Smazak Martin
Kicsindy Jalius
Titka Samuel

Ziaci

ziaci

ziaci

Ziaci

980920
020418
981207
990422
981211
99

001017
000810
991004
980907
990910
010509
000428
980917
000311
000126
010309
99

000405

98

000107
990422
990711
991116
001030
990803
00

001025
980920
990422
981211
010509

990527
990715
980911
981006
991028
000904
981207
001017
000810
991004
000126
000311
010309

00

000508
991029
990328
000316
991002
010821
99

000305
990720
020418
99

000405

990301
980920
98
00
98
990426
980907

Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Cajkov zS

Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Farna vim zS$S

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Plavé vozokany 114 zS§

Plavé vozokany 114 zS .
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Z§
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Farna VvIm ZzS§

Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Batovce ZS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Farna vim z§

Zeliezovce Mierova 67 zZS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Batovce 7S

Cajkov zS

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 ZzS
Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Cajkov zS

Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Caka 364 zS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Levice J.Juhasza s VvIM Z§
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMmS

Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Stary Tekov zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS

wWwwwuwwuwwuwuwuww

ADRADMNPADMNPWLWWWWWW

PPULwwWwwWwwWwLWWLWWWWWW

APhpPPLWLWwWWWWW

:04,83
:08,41
114,69
123,36
124,31
124,82
126,52
127,22
128,90
131,70
145,61
:56,56

NP

:15,09
121,09
126,31
134,00
136,06
140,70
118,24



diaTk

11

14
15

21

24

Spurny Matus
Balazs Ladislav
Ccolon 3Juraj
Grman Matej

a ziaci

Piri Tamas
Arvaj Michal
Barati Tamas
Hornak Frantisek
Benc¢ Kristian
Hraska Filip
Batovsky Martin
Sajka Peter
Németh Martin
Rusnak Matus
Marfoldy Alex
Szabo Milan
Dudas Rajmund
Kuba Patrik
Levasovsky Lukas
Hlava Daniel
Birdac¢ bDominik
B6zik DusSan
Neubauer Filip
Kosiba Patrik
IStok Patrik
Trgiﬁa Adam
Bado Robert
Princ Tibor
Kovac Simon
Chrenko Adam
Paluska Kristian
sandor Bence
BUtora Kristian
Sipos Roderik
Szabd Marcell
Vendlek Andrej
Molnar David
chlar oliver
Kudry Nikolas
Rusnak Jakub
Kovac Peter
Pacher Matus
Banovski Michal
Sabo Juraj
varga Jan

Ziaci

Gabris David
Szabo Milan
Sirota Milos
STadecek david
vyhlidal Timotej
Beldk Krisztian
Janco Marek
Hraska Filip
For%éé Filip
Marfoldy Alex
Kolenic¢ Mario
Hornak Frantisek
Rabcan Denis
Takac Filip
Chlpik oliver
Durovsky vladimir
Kupca Nikolas
Bene Kristian
Kicsindy Jalius
BTaha Adam
Havran Stanislav
Princ Tibor
Bielik Simon
Chmelnicky Adam

990910
99

980917
000428

981202
981004
990307
990924
00

981030
981028
990208
990124
991219
990119
981021
991117
990711

981205
990921
990609
990918
99

981207
001114
990525
990802
990117
990622
980210
99

990527
01

991023
981112
000316
00

990217
981210
981230
990514
990408
01

991220

990421
981021
99
99
010406
980923

981030
990831
990119
990101
990924
98

000428
000329
011204
001220
000422
990426
980920
991018
990802
981002
001025

Saratovska 85 z§
J.Juhasza s vIM Z§
Ul.sv.Michala 42 zS
Skolska 14 zS

Levice
Levice
Levice
Levice

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 z§
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS 5
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS§

Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.5.34 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Cajkov zS

Velky Dur Mochovska zS
Zbrojniky zS$

Zeliezovce Mierova 67 z§
Batovce ZS

Stary Tekov ZS 5
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Zz§
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Farna vim zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS
Batovce ZS

Farna vim zS

Kozadrovce 927 zSsMS

Zbrojniky zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM ZS§
Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Batovce ZS

Kalnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS
Kozadrovce 927 zSsMS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZS

Stary Tekov ZzS

Zeliezovce Mierovd 67 ZS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

4:21,

517
500
477
471
468
461
459
459
456
445
443
436
428
422
419
419
418
416
416
412
409
409
407
402
402
399
398
394
391
387
369
365
365
365
353
348
346
333
329
305
265

168
165
160
160
160
155
155
155
155
155
150
150
150
145
140
140
140
140
140
140
135
135
135
130

16

NP
NP



i cka

Szolcsanszky Kristia 010309

4kg

Piri Tamas
Minadr Matej
vendlek Andrej
Mravik Lubos
Hajko Adam
Minar Matej
Mucha Michal
Hamran Adrian
Svoboda Daniel
Bielik Simon
Macak Jakub
Rafael Kevin
Janco Marek
Szaraz Matus
Gergely Attila
Bliznak Patrik
Pénzes Milos
Banda Michal
Muller Peter
Pacher Matus
HomoTa Lubos
valkovic¢ Erik
Kovac¢ Simon
Szabd Erik
Koprda Norbert
Haborak Milan
Strapak Nikolas
Kiss Martin
Kozub Jakub
Levasovsky Lukas

Muller Peter
Mravik Lubos
Bednar Dominik
Hlava Daniel
Hamran Adrian
Rapcan Denis
Janco Marek
Kaso Branislav
Balogh Matyas
valkovic¢ Erik
Kovac¢ Marek
Szabd Erik
Gajdos Simon
orem Viktor
Macak Jakub
Kuba Patrik
Svoboda Daniel
Almasi Roébert
Toth Marian
Mikula Tomas
Szaraz Matus
Mikulas Matej
Mucha Michal
Mindr Matej
Mato Peter
Kelemen zsolt
valkovic Jakub
Cenky David
Botka Peter
Nesvadi Krisztian
Vrazel Timotej
Suchy Koloman
Morvai Peter
Kotlar Christofer
Banovski Michal
Kozub 3Jakub
LakatosS Sebastian
Kiss Martin

Ziaci

ziaci

981202
981010
981112
990122
98

990209
981112
990628
980919
981002
99

000811
990905
990522
000107
00

990312
990222
01

990514
990628
980929
990117
010625
980921
021115
990802
000605
010108

01

990122
00

981205
990628
98

990905
980925
991111
980929
980911
010625
001130
991222
99

990711
980919
990826
991206
010602
990522
990429
981112
990209
000125
990422
991002

991110
000107

991010
981201
990201
990408
010108
001001
000605

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Stary Tekov zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 z§
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Plavé vozokany 114 zS§

Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMmS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s vJ KS$
Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Zz§
Batovce ZS

Levice A.Kmeta M.R.5.34 ZS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS$
Batovce 7S

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 z§
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Cajkov ZS 5
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS

Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Z§
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh ZS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Cajkov zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Batovce ZS

Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Zeliezovce Mierovad 67 ZS
Kalnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS
Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS
Kozarovce 927 ZSsMmS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Stary Tekov ZzS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Batovce ZS

Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Zbrojniky zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Plavé vozokany 114 zS

Farna vIm zS

Cajkov 75

Plavé vozokany 114 7S

Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S.34 zS

115

11,80
11,10
10,90
10,70
10,60
10,40
10,20
10,10
10,00
9,80
9,70
9,70
9,60
9,50
9,40
8,90
8,80
8,80
8,80
8,70
8,30
8,20
8,20
8,00
7,60
7,60
7,50
7,30
7,20
6,70

61,31
60,70
58,92
58,64
58,53
58,41
57,86
57,81
54,28
53,91
53,00
52,25
52,15
51,56
50,44
49,92
48,54
47,86
47,79
47,55
47,51
47,46
47,34
47,17
46,65
46,33
46,01
45,74
44,52
44,30
44,22
44,12
43,91
41,80
41,32
40,20
39,69
39,01



39
40
41
42
43

60 m

OOoOONOUVTAWN

Mandrak Matej
Haborak MiTlan
HomoTa Lubos
Koprda Norbert
Strapak Nikolas

60 m 1.beh

IIBII
All
"A"
IIAII

60 m 2.beh

>> D>

60 m 3.beh

Zziacky

Titurusova Frederika
Kollarikova Erika
Zelinova Monika
Radiova Dominika
Szabova Nikoleta
Belisova Monika
Schorschova Bianka
Moravcikova Patricia
MisSurova lenka
Kmotriczova Viktéria
vargova Laura
KopCekova Nikoleta
Baltazarova Livia
Hajkova Martina
Novakova Martina
Skorkova Erika
Makanova Miroslava
Gundova Monika
Jancova Veronika
Bogdanova Eva
Skorupova Anna
Fendiakova Bianka
Lundlova Romana
Kuracova Sara
Kostolaniova Lucia
Andrasova Beatrix
Murinova Barbara
Kabathova Dominika
valentejeova Jessica
Tundkova Laura

Ziaci

Ziaci

Ziaci

Ziaci

ziaci

Ziaci

011204
021115
990628
980921
990802

981203
99

98

990912
000216
990804
980912
001030
00

010125
990915
000401

000228
981018
980929

990818
990508
000325
00

991006

01

01

010314
000505
991012
020322
000520

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 z§
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S.34 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.5.34 z§
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Plavé vozokany 114 zS§

Hronské KTacany 322 ZzS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS

Caka 364 zS

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Zz§
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS

Stary Tekov ZS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 z5
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Farna VviMm z§

Zeliezovce Mierovad 67 zS
Batovce ZS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Cajkov ZS 5
Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Caka 364 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 z$
Kozadrovce 927 zSsMS

Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Stary Tekov zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Cajkov zS

Levice Saratovska 85 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice J.Juhasza s VvIM Z§
Levice Saratovska 85 zS

Kalnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS

36,70
35,81
34,91
29,34
24,80

9,11
9,17
9,21
9,24
9,25
9,32
9,36
9,41
9,42
9,49
9,50
9,53
9,58
9,60
9,63
9,65
9,70
9,71
9,73
9,76
9,79
9,89
9,91
9,94
10,05
10,11
10,11
10,19
10,19
10,29



31
32
33
34
35
36

38
40

41
42

60 m

HPWNR

60 m

AWN =

60 m

PHPWN R

60 m

AWN R

60 m

HPWNR

60 m

AWN =

60 m

WN =

60 m

WN =

60 m

WN =

60 m

Kasiarova Romana 000616
Turacova Michaela 000217
Kuraliova Barbara 990326
Labatova Karla 990819
Martinkovicova Nikol 990104
Gunicova Nina 001101

Sabova Lenka 00

Poljakova Nikola 000830
Balazova Eva 011224
Viterkova Andrea 001201
Nagyova Simona 000717
Viragova Simona 991213
Moravcikova Patricia
Bencatova Paula 981030
Frunova Noémi

1.beh Zziacky

Kmotriczova viktéria 010125

Kasiarova Romana 000616
Kuraliova Barbara 990326
Martinkovicova Nikol 990104
2.beh ziacky
Hajkova Martina 000228
Lundlova Romana

Murinova Barbara 000505

valentejeova Jessica 020322

3.beh Ziacky
Titurusova Frederika 981203
Radiova Dominika 990912
Schorschova Bianka 980912
Gunicova Nina 001101
4.beh Zziacky
MoravcCikova Patricia 001030
Jancova Veronika 990508
Fendiakova Bianka 991006
Labatova Karla 990819
5.beh Ziacky
vargova Laura 990915
KopCekova Nikoleta 000401
Kabathova Dominika 991012
Tundkova Laura 000520
6.beh ziacky
Kollarikova Erika 99
Gundova Monika 990818
Kuracova Sara 01
Turacova Michaela 000217
7 .beh ziacky
MisSurova lenka 00
Bogdanova Eva 000325
Viragova Simona 991213
Bankoova Andrea 001201
8.beh ziacky
Szabova Nikoleta 000216
Baltazarova Livia

Skorkova Erika 980929
Moravcikova Patricia

9.beh ziacky
Makanova Miroslava

Skorupova Anna 00
Poljakova Nikola 000830
Frunova Noémi

10.beh Ziacky
Belisova Monika 990804
Novakova Martina 981018

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

Caka 364 zS

Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Zbrojniky zS

Zbrojniky zS

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Zbrojniky zS

Zbrojniky zS 5
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

Hronské KTacany 322 zS

KaTlnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZS

Caka 364 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS$
Stary Tekov ZS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS

Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Levice

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Zbrojniky zS

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Saratovska 85 zS$ 5
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS

Kalnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Z§
Zbrojniky zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

Kozarovce 927 ZSsmM$
Cajkov zS

9,49
10,31
10,42
10,66

9,60
9,91
10,11
10,19

9,11
9,24
9,36
10,74

9,41
9,73
9,89
10,59

9,50
9,53
10,19
10,29

9,17
9,71
9,94
10,35

9,42
9,76
11,92

9,25

9,58

9,65
NP

9,70

9,79

10,96
NP



3 viterkova Andrea 001201
Bencatova Paula 981030
60 m 11.beh Zziacky
1 Andrasova Beatrix 010314
2 Sabova Nikoleta 00
3 Balazova Eva 011224
4 Nagyova Simona 000717
60 m 12.beh Ziacky
1 Zzelinova Monika 98
2 Kostolaniova Lucia 01
300 m Ziacky
1 Hornakova Lucia 990210
2 Novakova Martina 981018
3 zelinova Monika 980922
4 Titurusova Frederika 981203
5 Jakab Napsugar 010322
6 Selkova viktoria 01
7 Baltazarova Livia
8 Kuracova Sara 01
9 Kotrusova Kristina 99
10 viglasova Simona 990506
11 Somogyiova Zuzana 01
12 Foltanova Katarina
13 Drapakova Erika
Melichercikova Laura 00
15 Homolova Karin 991015
16 Kleinova Lucia 990619
17 Rachelova Natalia 000719
18 Kuraliova Barbara 990326
19 wMmalisova viktéria 030505
20 Kmotriczova viktoria 010125
21 valentejeova Jessica 020322
22 Kabatnikova Bianka 010330
23 Sediova Viera 000205
24 Oltmanova Kristina 990414
25 Pataiova Fanni 010411
26 Vitekova Andrea 00
27 Firickda Nikola
Maglédiova Martina 990825
29 sSzlovakova Radka
30 Kupcova Sylvia 010828
Pappova Sindy 000105
Bencatova Ema 981030
Belisova Monika 990804
Bankdéova Andrea 001201
Zelinova Monika 980922
300 m 1.beh ziacky
1 selkova viktéria 01
2 Kotrusova Kristina 99
Pappova Sindy 000105
Bencatova Ema 981030
300 m 2.beh ziacky
1 viglaSova Simona 990506
2 Vvalentejeova Jessica 020322
3 Sediova Vviera 000205
4 Oltmanova Kristina 990414
300 m 3.beh ziacky
1 Hornakova Lucia 990210
2 Kuracova Sara 01
3 Malisova viktoria 030505
4 Kupcova Sylvia 010828
300 m 4.beh Zziacky
1 Foltanova Katarina
2 Kleinova Lucia 990619
3 Kmotriczova viktéria 010125

Belisova Monika 990804

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 Z§
Kozarovce 927 ZSsMS

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 ZzS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Zbrojniky zS

Zbrojniky zS

Caka 364 z5 5
Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Cajkov z§

Caka 364 zS$ 5
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Zz§
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS$
Levice Saratovska 85 z$
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh
Cajkov zS§

Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 z§
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S.34 zS
Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Stary Tekov ZS

Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Kozadrovce 927 zZSsMS

Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 z§
Caka 364 zS

ZS

73

ZS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Hronské KTacany 322 zS
Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.saratovs KSS
Levice Skolska 14 zS
Cajkov zS

Stary Tekov zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS



300
1
2
3
4

300

300
1
2
3

800

U WN R

m 5.beh ~ ziacky
Baltazarova Livia

Homolova Karin 991015
Rachelova Natalia 000719
Pataiova Fanni 010411
m 6.beh ziacky
Novakova Martina 981018
Zelinova Monika 980922
Jakab Napsugar 010322
Firicka Nikola
m 7.beh Ziacky
Titurusova Frederika 981203
Somogyiova zZuzana 01
Kabatnikova Bianka 010330
Szlovakova Radka
m 8.beh ziacky
Drapakova Erika
Kuraliova Barbara 990326
Zelinova Monika 980922
Bankdoova Andrea 001201
m 9.beh Zziacky

Melichercikova Laura 00

Vitekova Andrea 00
Maglédiova Martina 990825
m ziacky
Jakab Napsugar 010322
Kopecka Juliana 990330
Murinova Barbara 000505
Budovcova Alexandra 000616
Sabova Lenka 000220
Lindnerova Petra 020411
Abrahamovicova Diana 000721
Janosova Karin 020423
Havettova Zuzana 000320
Drapakova Erika
Kostolaniova Lucia 011112
Kabathova Dominika 99
Tuha valentina 00
Libutkova Lucia 01
Titkova viktoria 00
Kabatnikova Bianka 010330
Kupcova Klaudia 981214
Hurajdova vanesa 02
Szabova Nikoleta 000216
Zimanova Miroslava 000929
Turacova Michaela 000217
Pomoziova Kristina 981230
vozarikova Rebeka 000824
Oltmanova Kristina 990414
Szollosiova Angelika 000926
Somogyiova Henrieta 00
vargova valentina
Homolova Karin 991015
Szlovakova Radka
Kasiarova Romana 000616
Yavuz Aynur
Misakova zoja 030404
Labatova Karla 990819
Smazakova Barbora 001101
Viterkova Andrea 001201
m 1.beh ziacky
Jakab Napsugar 010322
Kopecka Julidna 990330
Janosova Karin 020423
Kostolaniova Lucia 011112
Kabatnikova Bianka 010330

Skolska 14 zS

Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS

Levice

Cajkov zS§

Caka 364 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Z§
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 z§
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

KaTlnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS

Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS§
Caka 364 zS

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 z§
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Levice Saratovska 43 ZS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Cajkov zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS§
Levice Saratovska 85 zS

Caka 364 zS

Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

VeTky Dur Mochovska zS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Z§
Stary Tekov zS

Levice Saratovska 85 zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Kalnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMmS
Zeliezovce Mierovad 67 ZS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Cajkov zS

Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
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142,98
148,81
:03,71
:07,05
110,32
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Kupcova Klaudia

Zimanova

Miroslava

Vozérikové Rebeka
Szlovakova Radka

Labatova
MisSakova

m Z.beh )
Murinova

Karla
Zoja

ziacky
Barbara

Lindnerova Petra
Abrahamovicova Diana
Hurajdova Vvanesa

Turacova

Michaela

Pomoziova Kristina
Ooltmanova Kristina
Szollosiova Angelika

Homolova

Karin

Yavuz Aynur
Viterkova Andrea

m 3.beh

ziacky

Budovcova Alexandra
Sabova Lenka
Havettova Zuzana
Drapakova Erika
Kabathova Dominika
Tuha valentina
Libutkova Lucia
Titkova viktoria
Szabova Nikoleta
Somogyiova Henrieta
Vafgové ya1ent1na
Kasiarova Romana
Smazakova Barbora

diaTka
Hajkova Martina
Radiova bominika
orolinova Adriana
Stoselova Alex
Bogdanova Eva
Schorschova Bianka
Moravcikova Patricia

Dudasova
Szaboova
KTeinova
Hasprova
Bankdova

ziacky

Diana
Linda
Lucia
Sabina
Beata

Skolnikova Monika
viglasova Simona
Lorincova Dominika
Selkova Vviktéria
Sediova Viera
GreguSova Nikoleta
Mel1ichova Monika
Velebna Nikolett
Kabathova Dominika
Nagyova Simona

Hudecova

Ema

SolmoSiova Elena
SzebelTlaiova viktori

Kovacova

Irisa

Namesna Michaela
MalisSova Vviktoéria
valachovicova Lilia
Poljakova Nikola

ziacky

vargova Laura
valachovicova Lilia
Maglodiova Martina
Lindnerova Petra
Havettova Zuzanha

981214
000929
000824

990819
030404

000505
020411
000721
02

000217
981230
990414
000926
991015

001201

000616
000220
000320

99
00
01
00
000216
00

000616
001101

000228
990912
990619
990728
00

980912
001030
000825
00

990619
00

990528
990117
990506

01

000205
990611
990526
000327
991012
000717

000825

01

030505
000907
000830

990915
000907
990825
020411
000320

Hronské KTacany 322 zS

veTky Dur Mochovska zS$

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 z§
Kozarovce 927 zSsMmS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS

Caka 364 zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS

KaTlnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS

Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Kalnda n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Z§
Stary Tekov 7S

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Caka 364 zS 5
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Zbrojniky zS

Hronské KTacany 322 zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Zeliezovce Mierovad 67 ZS

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Zbrojniky zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Stary Tekov zS

Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Kalnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Cajkov zS

Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Zbrojniky zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S.34 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS
Levice Skolska 14 zS
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113,
:17,
124,
:07,

:56,
:02,
:03,
:14,
118,
122,
126,
131,
:02,
:28,

:57,
:00,
:06,
:06,
:07,
:09,
:09,
:10,
:15,
136,
157,
127,

398
388
381
378
369
359
355
349
340
338
337
336
335
335
328
327
322
318
318
318
316
315
314
313
312
305
295
288
264
236

134
131
131
131
131

76
97
30
32
NP
NP

91
37
43
04
44
42
97
71
71
96

47
34
22
60
74
19
29
02
28
16
83
84
NP



6 Dudasova Diana
Kovacova Irisa
8 Budovcova Alexandra
Kollarikova Erika
vozarikova Rebeka
11 M™akdanova Miroslava
HenzZzelova Noema
Banovska Aliz
Hasprova Sabina
Skorkova Erika
Belisova Monika
Namesna Michaela
18 Kupcova Sylvia
Gundova Monika
Hodekova Vlasta
guTa 3kg ziacky
1 1Ivanicka Monika
2 Zagdarova Michaela
3 Dubova Réka
4 Bielikova Rebeka
5 Batovska Lenka
6 Kutkova Karmen
Andrasova Beatrix
8 Vesela Dominika
9 Jancova Veronika
10 Torokova vanessa
Hudecova
12 Ganzova Nikol
13 Hudecova Ema
14 slusznyikova vivien
15 BoldisSova Eunika
16 Benczeova Barbara
17 Horvathova Lucia
18 Pomoziova Kristina
19 salinkova Dorothea
20 Dinis Sara
21 Kabatova Frederika
22 Zitkdéova Kamila
23 Firicka Nikola
24 Henzelova Noema
Hraskova Jarmila
Topticka ziacky
1 orolinova Adriana
2 Zagarova Michaela
3 Batovska Lenka
4 Kupcova Klaudia
5 Strubelova Sandra
6 Martinkovicova Nikol
7 Horvathova Lucia
8 Torokova Vvanessa
9 Lundlova Romana
10 kKutkova Karmen
11 Melichova Monika
12 Bielikova Rebeka
13 Fendiakova Bianka
14 Lecka sona
15 1Ivanicka Monika
16 Zitkdova Kamila
17 Dinis Sara
18 Balazova Eva
19 Hornakova Lucia
20 Ganzova Nikol
21 Dubova Réka
22 Lorincova Dominika
23 Labantova Kristina
24 Fabryova Karin
25 Baranova Zdena
26 Kopecka Julidna
27 Skolnikova Monika
28 Yavuz Aynur
29 Kopcekova Nikoleta

000825

000616
99
000824

001226

980929
000220
010503
010828
990818
01

990303
98

000109
010314
000819
990508
980902
99

990205

001005
98

000908
000718
981230
990801

000420
010404

981119

990619
98

00

981214
990107
990104
000718
980902

000109
990526
981129
991006
990525
990303
010404

011224
990210
990205
98

990323
990111
000911
990330
990117

000401

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S.34 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Stary Tekov zS

Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Z§
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Kalnda n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.5.34 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Kalnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS

Skolska 14 zS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Hronské KTacany 322 zS
Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS
Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Kalnd n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Zeliezovce Mierovad 67 ZS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Zbrojniky zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM ZS§
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Cajkov zS

Zbrojniky zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Stary Tekov ZzS

Levice

128
128
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
115
115
115

9,77
8,02
7,92
7,88
7,67
7,63
7,63
7,50
7,33
7,32
7,32
7,14
7,13
7,03
6,95
6,92
6,48
6,47
6,36
6,18
4,81
4,73
4,53
4,16

51,91
51,62
48,40
45,58
40,73
39,74
39,47
38,73
37,34
37,17
36,42
36,41
36,28
34,72
34,08
33,66
32,94
32,85
32,76
31,68
31,64
31,43
30,99
29,52
29,32
29,22
27,92
27,75
27,68
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Szollosiova Angelika 000926

Hudecova Timea 981030
Viragova Simona 991213
Kadatova Frederika 980917
Vesela Dominika 000819
60 m ziacky
"A"

IIAII

IIAII

"A"

"A"

IIAII

IIAII

"A"

"A"

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

IIAII

"A"

"A"

IIAII
60 m 1l.beh ziacky
"A"

IIAII

IIAII

"A"
60 m 2.beh ziacky
IIAII

"A"

"A"

IIAII
60 m 3.beh Zziacky
"A"

IIAII

IIAII

"A"
60 m 4.beh Ziacky
IIAII

"A"

"A"

IIAII
60 m 5.beh ziacky
"A"

IIAII

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS§
Kozarovce 927 zZSsMmS

Zbrojniky zS

Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Levice Saratovska 85 zS

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VvJ KSS
Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 zS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 ZzS
Caka 364 zS

Kozarovce 927 zSsMmS

Levice Saratovska 85 ZzS
Cajkov zS

Levice Saratovska 43 zS
Hronské KTacany 322 ZzS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Z§
Stary Tekov zS

Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
Cajkov zS

Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS
Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 ZzS§

Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Saratovska 85 ZS
Cajkov zS

Levice J.Juhasza s VIM Zz§

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

Hronské KTacany 322 ZS
Stary Tekov 7S

Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS
Levice Skolska 14 z§
Levice Saratovska 43 ZS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS

Caka 364 zS

Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
Caqkov ZS 5
Zeliezovce Mierova 67 zS

Levice A.Kmeta M.R.5.34 75
Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
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. Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS

Levice Pri PodluZzianke 6 ZS
Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS
Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS

. Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS
. Levice Saratovska 43 zS

Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S.34 zS

. Levice saratovska 85 zS$

. Batovce zS

. Levice Skolska 14 zS

. Hronské KTacany 322 zS§S

. Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

. Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
. Cajkov zS

. Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZS

. Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

. Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 zS
. Stary Tekov zS

. Levice J.Juhasza s VIM ZzS

. Plavé vozokany 114 z§

. Farnd vim™m zS§

. Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS
. Zbrojniky zS$

. Caka 364 zS

veTky Dur Mochovska z$
cata

638
599
542
536
523
500
498
458
411
405
363
359
349
331
330
327
320
273
251
222
219
181
122

59

54

14
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
11
10

9
10
10
11
10
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Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSS
Levice Skolska 14 zS

Levice Pri Podluzianke 6 zS
Levice Saratovska 85 zS
Levice Saratovska 43 zS

. Levice A.Kmeta M.R.S5.34 7S
. Kalna n.Hronom Skolska 11 zS_
. Sahy F.Fegyvernekiho s V] KSS

Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 zS

. Kozarovce 927 zSsMS

. Hronské KTacany 322 zS

. Pohronsky Ruskov Hlavna 12 z§
. Cajkov zS

. Caka 364 zS

. Levice J.Juhasza s VIM ZS

. Zeliezovce Mierova 67 ZzS

. Stary Tekov ZzS

. Zbrojniky zS

. Dolny Pial Hlavna 60 zS

. Zeliezovce s VIM Komenskéh zS
. Tekovské Luzany Komenského zS
. VeTky Dur Mochovska zS
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